THE DATASHEET OF
CY29421FLXIT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Please note that Cypress is an Infineon Technologies Company.
The document following this cover page is marked as “Cypress” document as this is the
company that originally developed the product. Please note that Infineon will continue
to offer the product to new and existing customers as part of the Infineon product

CY2941x/CY2942x
Document Number: 001-97768 Rev. *J Page 18 of 23
Ordering Code Definitions
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Configuration Package Description Product Flow
CY29411FLXIT Field-programmable 8-pin LCC 7.0 × 5.0 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
CY29411LXIxxxT Factory-configured[15] 8-pin LCC 7.0 × 5.0 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
CY29412FLXIT Field-programmable 8-pin LCC 7.0 × 5.0 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
CY29412LXIxxxT Factory-configured[15] 8-pin LCC 7.0 × 5.0 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
CY29421FLXIT Field-programmable 8-pin LCC 5.0 × 3.2 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
CY29421LXIxxxT Factory-configured[15] 8-pin LCC 5.0 × 3.2 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
CY29422FLXIT Field-programmable 8-pin LCC 5.0 × 3.2 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
CY29422LXIxxxT Factory-configured[15] 8-pin LCC 5.0 × 3.2 mm – Tape and Reel Industrial, –40 °C to +105 °C
T = Tape and Reel, Blank = Bulk
Customer Part Configuration Code
Package Type: LX(LCC), Pb-Free: X and Industrial: I